
−940

−930

−920

−910

na
no

se
co

nd

59424 59432 59440 59448 59456

MJD

09/03/21 si01igrt59422_35.ppp_defaut−292d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.13921E−11 Tdev= 241 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.75714E−12 Tdev= 262 ps
1201 s: Mdev= 0.49041E−12 Tdev= 340 ps
2401 s: Mdev= 0.32855E−12 Tdev= 455 ps
4802 s: Mdev= 0.22281E−12 Tdev= 618 ps
9605 s: Mdev= 0.16140E−12 Tdev= 895 ps
19210 s: Mdev= 0.11956E−12 Tdev= 1326 ps
38419 s: Mdev= 0.88644E−13 Tdev= 1966 ps
76838 s: Mdev= 0.71419E−13 Tdev= 3168 ps
153676 s: Mdev= 0.41013E−13 Tdev= 3639 ps
307352 s: Mdev= 0.23595E−13 Tdev= 4187 ps
614705 s: Mdev= 0.18650E−13 Tdev= 6619 ps
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